
TRINITY MEDICAL CENTRE 
 
Completion of work that is classed by the NHS, as non-NHS work has to be carried out in the doctors own time so 
not to interfere with the usual running of the surgery. Due to the heavy workload of the GP’s we recommend that 
you allow 4-6 weeks for the completion of this work. This work is charged at £30 per 10 minutes taken. Any work 
or time scales not listed on here will be charged using these rates. 
 
PLEASE NOTE: All fees are subject to a non-refundable £30 deposit in advance of the work being undertaken, the 
balance is then paid on completion. Requests directly from third party organisations (e.g. direct insurance requests) 
must be paid for in advance of the work being undertaken. 
 
Reports that take up to 10 minutes of GP time (£30 fee) include but not limited to: 
*To Whom It May Concern letter   *Fitness for sports (report from notes)  * Private fit to work (previously sick note) 
* Carer permit   *Private insurance Certificate (travel/ Medical)  * School/University fit to attend (report from notes) 
*Fit to fly (medical/ pregnancy/ controlled drugs or medication)      
     
Reports that take 10 – 20 minutes of GP time (£60 fee) include but not limited to: 
*Fitness for sports (examination required)     *School/University fit to attend (examination required) 
*Detailed Medical Report e.g. in case of accident  
 
Travel Vaccines: Please visit the Trinity website for a full list of fees https://trinitymedicalcentrehove.co.uk/travel-
vaccinations/  
 
Driving: 
Taxi/ HGV/ Driving Licence Medical    £90 (30 minute appointment) 
 
Copies of Medical Records: 
Under GDPR regulations, you are entitled to one copy of your medical record as a subject access request free of 
charge. Please visit the website and complete the form “application for access to medical records” 
https://trinitymedicalcentrehove.co.uk/copy-of-medical-records-form/  or speak to a member of the reception 
team.  
Duplicated Subject access Request will now cost £75 pound. 
 
Power of Attorney: all of the following can come under this 
Capability  
Power of Attorney  
Court of Protection (COP3) 
Consultation and Report       £90 / £180 with home visit 
 
Miscellaneous: 
Shotgun Certificate        £45   
Private ECG for Medical       £60 
Private Blood Test for Medical       £15 
 
Please note we DO NOT undertake the following work:  

 Disability Living Allowance work  

 Passport photo signing  

 Driving License photo signing 

 Citizenship Applications  

 Blue Badge 
 

If you need assistance with one of the above or another matter that is not medical, please visit the Trinity Medical 
website and search for “social prescribing”. You can self-refer in to this service or speak with a member of the team 
and they can refer you. 
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